12-Outlet Rackmount PDU, 1U Server Power Strip with Wide-Spaced Right-Angle Ports, Mounted
Power Distribution Unit for 19-Inch Racks and Cabinets
Product ID: 1215B8H-RACK-PDU-RA
Deliver consistent power to critical equipment in server rooms, AV racks, and test benches. This 1U rackmount PDU
features 12 NEMA 5-15 right-angle outlets with generous spacing for oversized adapters, a built-in circuit breaker,
and versatile mounting options, making it a dependable power backbone for critical deployments.
Designed for dense IT and AV environments this unit powers up to 12 devices through 6x front and 6x rear-facing
NEMA 5-15 outlets. The right-angle ports create a 2-inch (5.1cm) spacing between outlets letting you accommodate
oversized plugs without blocking neighboring outlets.
The integrated 15A circuit breaker helps protect connected equipment by automatically cutting power if the total
current draw exceeds safe operating limits. The illuminated power switch makes it easy to verify power status
at-a-glance, even in dimly lit environments, and has a protective cover to help prevent accidental shutdowns during
day-to-day tasks around the connected equipment.
Power delivery unit is TAA-compliant and includes 4-way mounting brackets that provide flexibility for horizontal or
vertical mounting. The PDU is compatible with standard 19" EIA-310 racks that are at least 4in (10.1cm) deep and is
constructed from durable, powder-coated SPCC steel for long-term reliability. Additionally, the built-in 8ft (2.4m)
power cord provides the flexibility and reach needed to accommodate various configurations.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
Features
• <b>Centralized Rack Power</b>: This rack mounted power distribution unit delivers reliable 120V power for up to
12 devices, ideal for small to mid-sized IT environments, offices, and businesses needing an organized and efficient
distribution system
• <b>Maximize Outlet Access </b>: Right-angle NEMA 5-15 outlets prevent bulky adapters from blocking adjacent
plugs, reduce cable strain, and support clean routing along the side of the rack; Built-in 8ft (2.4m) power cord easily
reaches distant AC outlets
• <b> Mount Where You Need It</b>: TAA-compliant 1U PDU installs horizontally or vertically on EIA-310 19" racks
or cabinets over 4in (10.1cm) deep with the included 4-way brackets; Rugged SPCC steel housing with
powder-coated finish ensures long-term durability
• <b>Protect Equipment with Circuit Breaker</b>: A user-resettable 15A breaker safeguards connected devices from
overloads, while the illuminated switch with protective cover prevents accidental shutdowns
• <b>The IT Pro's Choice</b>: Our rack-mount PDUs are lab-tested to ensure enterprise-grade reliability for
continuous uptime and optimal performance in edge, on-prem, AV racks, and data center deployments; Backed by
free lifetime 24/5 technical assistance
Hardware
Warranty 2 Years
U Height 1U
Power
Input Voltage 120 AC
Plug Type NEMA 5-15 Power (North America) Plug
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Material Steel
Product Length 18.8 in [477.2 mm]
Product Width 3.7 in [95.2 mm]
Product Height 1.7 in [43.3 mm]
Weight of Product 57.1 oz [1618 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Length 9.3 in [23.5 cm]
Package Width 20.3 in [51.5 cm]
Package Height 2.0 in [5.2 cm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
4.7 lb [2.1 kg]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - Rack-Mount PDU
2 - Mounting Brackets (Pre-Installed)
4 - M5 Cage Nuts
4 - M5x12mm Rack Screws
4 - Plastic Washers
4 - Metal Washers
1 - Product Documentation
Warranty
Information
Warranty 2 Years
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.